
Date.0511212023

Time: 12:32 pm

RETURNDATE RET STATUS

ECTOR COUNry
Absentee/Mail Ballot Counts

For Election 0523 on 05/06/23

a_cnt_sum v130318

Page: 1

Count
3-04-26 x

Total:
3-05-01

23-05-01 Total:
3-05-02

Total:
5-06

Total:
023-05-12

2

R

Total:

Total:
2Total:

,|

1

9
9

2
2

3

3

1

1

5


